Value Partners Classic Fund

HHEEES

Class Currency usD usD usD AUD CAD NZD HKD CHN CHN

B S

Inception Date 1-Apr-1993 15-May-1996 15-Oct-2009 17-Mar-2014 17-Mar-2014 17-Mar-2014 30-Nov-2015 28-Oct-2015 1-Dec-2015
BRI EHA

Class A B C C AUD Hedged C CAD Hedged C NZD Hedged C HKD Hedged  C RMB Hedged C RMB
B

Year

Fin

2006 41.8% 41.2%

2007 41.1% 40.4%

2008 -47.9% -48.1%

2009 82.9% 82.0%

2010 20.2% 19.6% 21.2%

2011 -17.2% -17.6% -17.6%

2012 14.0% 13.4% 13.4%

2013 11.2% 10.6% 10.8%

2014 13.5% 13.0% 13.3%

2015 -1.5% -2.0% -2.0% -1.3% -2.1% 0.9%

Class Currency EUR GBP SGD
BRI

Inception Date * * *
[pavA=E: ]

Class C EUR Hedged C GBP Hedged C SGD Hedged
B

Year

i

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

* Being offered but not yet issued. B iy B LR RE(H (R B1T -

Past performance information is not indicative of future performance. Investors may not get back the full amount invested. The computation basis of the performance is based on the calendar year end, NAV-To-NAV,
with dividend reinvested. These figures show by how much the funds and its’ share classes increased or decreased in value during the calendar year. Performance data has been calculated in the respective class (if
applicable) currencies displayed above, taking into account all expenses incurred by the fund including ongoing charges but excluding subscription fee and redemption fee borne by investors directly. Where no past
performance is shown there was insufficient data available in that year to provide performance, or units/shares of the relevant class had not yet been issued during that year.

Investment involves risks. Please refer to the relevant offering documents for further fund details including risk factors. This material is issued by Value Partners Limited and Value Partners Hong Kong Limited and has
not been reviewed by the Securities and Futures Commission.
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Value Partners High-Dividend Stocks Fund

EEHEEREES

Class Currency usb usb HKD AUD CAD NzD GBP CHN CHN
SR S

;;C;;Ef;; Date 2-Sep-2002 28-Sep-2012 23-Sep-2013 23-Sep-2013 23-Sep-2013 23-Sep-2013 12-Mar-2015 11-Sep-2014 20-Mar-2014
Class Al A2 Mdis USD A2 MDis HKD A2 MDis Hedged A2 MDis Hedged A2 MDis Hedged A2 MDis Hedged A Acc Hedged CNH A Acc Unhedged
B AUD cAD NZD GBP CNH
Year

Fy

2006 35.0%

2007 44.2%

2008 -46.8%

2009 82.8%

2010 25.8%

2011 -11.9%

2012 25.2%

2013 8.1% 7.5%

2014 9.4% 9.4% 9.4% 11.5% 10.2% 11.4%

2015 -3.7% -3.8% -4.1% -2.9% -4.4% -1.4% -1.3% 1.5%
Class Currency CHN CHN HKD HKD SGD SGD

SRR S

Inception Date 10-Sep-2014 1-Sep-2014 * * * *

[pavA=E: ]

Class A2 MDis Hedged A2 MDis AHKD Hedged A2 HKD Hedged A SGD Hedged A2 SGD Hedged

;ﬂiﬁ[ﬁﬂﬂ CNH Unhedged CNH Acc Mdis Acc Mdis

Fy

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015 -1.5% 1.4%

* Being offered but not yet issued. B iy B LR RE(H (R B1T -

Past performance information is not indicative of future performance. Investors may not get back the full amount invested. The computation basis of the performance is based on the calendar year end, NAV-To-NAV,
with dividend reinvested. These figures show by how much the funds and its’ share classes increased or decreased in value during the calendar year. Performance data has been calculated in the respective class (if
applicable) currencies displayed above, taking into account all expenses incurred by the fund including ongoing charges but excluding subscription fee and redemption fee borne by investors directly. Where no past
performance is shown there was insufficient data available in that year to provide performance, or units/shares of the relevant class had not yet been issued during that year.

Investment involves risks. Please refer to the relevant offering documents for further fund details including risk factors. This material is issued by Value Partners Limited and Value Partners Hong Kong Limited and has
not been reviewed by the Securities and Futures Commission.

B RG R R AMEE - RAHTEACAE AR S8 - RERIEAFS RN LA FEE > QRS FRE - AMRISEITIE Sy R R YR ST
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Value Partners Intelligent Funds - China Convergence Fund

HHEEZRES - HEFES

Class Currency USsD AUD CAD NzZD
B

Inception Date 14-Jul-2000 27-Oct-2015 7-Jan-2016 7-Jan-2016
iz B A

Class A A AUD Hedged A CAD Hedged A NZD Hedged
h:=Sing bl

Year

Fhy

2006 86.9%

2007 56.6%

2008 -45.2%

2009 87.1%

2010 21.3%

2011 -22.4%

2012 9.3%

2013 9.2%

2014 14.6%

2015 -0.5%

Past performance information is not indicative of future performance. Investors may not get back the full amount invested. The computation basis of the performance is based on the calendar year end, NAV-To-NAV,
with dividend reinvested. These figures show by how much the funds and its’ share classes increased or decreased in value during the calendar year. Performance data has been calculated in the respective class (if
applicable) currencies displayed above, taking into account all expenses incurred by the fund including ongoing charges but excluding subscription fee and redemption fee borne by investors directly. Where no past
performance is shown there was insufficient data available in that year to provide performance, or units/shares of the relevant class had not yet been issued during that year.

Investment involves risks. Please refer to the relevant offering documents for further fund details including risk factors. This material is issued by Value Partners Limited and Value Partners Hong Kong Limited and has
not been reviewed by the Securities and Futures Commission.
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Value Partners China Greenchip Fund Limited

BHPERERS

Class Currency HKD HKD AUD CAD NzZD usb SGD EUR GBP
EAERIE

Inception Date 8-Apr-2002 22-Jul-2013 26-May-2014 26-May-2014 26-May-2014 26-May-2014 * * *
BRALEHA

Class N A2 Qdis HKD A AUD Hedged A CAD Hedged A NZD Hedged A USD A SGD Hedged A EUR Hedged A GBP Hedged
k=L Sl

Year

Fhy

2006 43.7%

2007 36.3%

2008 -57.4%

2009 116.7%

2010 37.8%

2011 -25.0%

2012 24.8%

2013 16.5%

2014 2.4% 2.0%

2015 -13.0% -13.1% -14.3% -15.4% -13.0% -14.5%

* Being offered but not yet issued. B iy B LR RE(H KRBT -

Past performance information is not indicative of future performance. Investors may not get back the full amount invested. The computation basis of the performance is based on the calendar year end, NAV-To-NAV,
with dividend reinvested. These figures show by how much the funds and its’ share classes increased or decreased in value during the calendar year. Performance data has been calculated in the respective class (if
applicable) currencies displayed above, taking into account all expenses incurred by the fund including ongoing charges but excluding subscription fee and redemption fee borne by investors directly. Where no past
performance is shown there was insufficient data available in that year to provide performance, or units/shares of the relevant class had not yet been issued during that year.

Investment involves risks. Please refer to the relevant offering documents for further fund details including risk factors. This material is issued by Value Partners Limited and Value Partners Hong Kong Limited and has
not been reviewed by the Securities and Futures Commission.

FEBEEGA TR EH - EFH TRERENO A AT S - REBIERFEEEN > UEEME R > SREREHHE - AREREUR IS SRR SRR (E 5 L Sk SR THiE ek
R o IR B A (AR A HIERETS R SR RFrAREEITENER > OEEHEEER - HEREREE AR R e 8 RSN - SRS RO RS - S0 R
SRR R / HAD TR L R EEAT » HIREER L IR L R BV BRI H 2% -

BREFRJAG > HSREARMES 7 RERHETTS > DT ST MR « AL T A S AN T R SRS EHEEAIRAE ARG G FR -
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Value Partners Intelligent Funds - Chinese Mainland Focus Fund

HHEEZREAS - TEARERES

Class Currency UsD
SR

Inception Date 27-Nov-2003
BRIL B3

Class 1
iR

Year

5

2006 48.1%
2007 56.0%
2008 -44.8%
2009 86.0%
2010 23.9%
2011 -17.8%
2012 11.6%
2013 8.3%
2014 10.6%
2015 1.7%

Past performance information is not indicative of future performance. Investors may not get back the full amount invested. The computation basis of the performance is based on the calendar year end, NAV-To-NAV,
with dividend reinvested. These figures show by how much the funds and its’ share classes increased or decreased in value during the calendar year. Performance data has been calculated in the respective class (if
applicable) currencies displayed above, taking into account all expenses incurred by the fund including ongoing charges but excluding subscription fee and redemption fee borne by investors directly. Where no past
performance is shown there was insufficient data available in that year to provide performance, or units/shares of the relevant class had not yet been issued during that year.

Investment involves risks. Please refer to the relevant offering documents for further fund details including risk factors. This material is issued by Value Partners Limited and Value Partners Hong Kong Limited and has
not been reviewed by the Securities and Futures Commission.

FEBEEGA TR EH - EFH TRERENO A AT S - REBIERFEEEN > UEEME R > SREREHHE - AREREUR IS SRR SRR (E 5 L Sk SR THiE ek
R o IR B A (AR A HIERETS R SR RFrAREEITENER > OEEHEEER - HEREREE AR R e 8 RSN - SRS RO RS - S0 R
SRR R / HAD TR L R EEAT » HIREER L IR L R BV BRI H 2% -

BREFRJAG > HSREARMES 7 RERHETTS > DT ST MR « AL T A S AN T R SRS EHEEAIRAE ARG G FR -
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Value Partners Taiwan Fund

HEaBES

Class Currency UsD
SR

Inception Date 3-Mar-2008
BRIL B3

Class 1
iR

Year

5

2006

2007

2008

2009 58.0%
2010 19.2%
2011 -13.0%
2012 26.1%
2013 13.7%
2014 2.1%
2015 -6.5%

Past performance information is not indicative of future performance. Investors may not get back the full amount invested. The computation basis of the performance is based on the calendar year end, NAV-To-NAV,
with dividend reinvested. These figures show by how much the funds and its’ share classes increased or decreased in value during the calendar year. Performance data has been calculated in the respective class (if
applicable) currencies displayed above, taking into account all expenses incurred by the fund including ongoing charges but excluding subscription fee and redemption fee borne by investors directly. Where no past
performance is shown there was insufficient data available in that year to provide performance, or units/shares of the relevant class had not yet been issued during that year.

Investment involves risks. Please refer to the relevant offering documents for further fund details including risk factors. This material is issued by Value Partners Limited and Value Partners Hong Kong Limited and has
not been reviewed by the Securities and Futures Commission.

FEBEEGA TR EH - EFH TRERENO A AT S - REBIERFEEEN > UEEME R > SREREHHE - AREREUR IS SRR SRR (E 5 L Sk SR THiE ek
R o IR B A (AR A HIERETS R SR RFrAREEITENER > OEEHEEER - HEREREE AR R e 8 RSN - SRS RO RS - S0 R
SRR R / HAD TR L R EEAT » HIREER L IR L R BV BRI H 2% -
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Value Partners Greater China High Yield Income Fund

HEAPEFRERFES

Class Currency

BRI SRy

Inception Date

[pavd=pu]

Class

b hill

Year

Fin

HKD

27-Mar-2012

P Acc HKD

HKD

27-Mar-2012

P MDis HKD

usD

27-Mar-2012

P Acc USD

usb

27-Mar-2012

P MDis USD

SGD
26-Sep-2014

P MDis SGD
Hedged

AUD
23-Sep-2013

A MDis AUD
Hedged

CAD
23-Sep-2013

A MDis CAD
Hedged

EUR

5-Feb-2015

A MDis EUR
Hedged

NZD GBP
23-Sep-2013 14-Apr-2015

A MDis NZD A MDis GBP
Hedged Hedged

AUD

A AUD Hedged
Acc

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

1.3%

1.2%

1.2%

1.2%

2014

1.1%

1.1%

1.0%

1.0%

3.2%

1.6%

4.0%

2015

6.0%

5.9%

6.1%

6.1%

6.9%

8.1%

6.3%

9.6%

Class Currency

BRI SR

Inception Date

[pavd=pu]

Class

b hill

Year

i

CAD

A CAD Hedged
Acc

EUR

A EUR Hedged
Acc

GBP

A GBP Hedged
Acc

HKD

A HKD Hedged
Acc

HKD

A HKD Hedged
Mdis

JPY

A JPY Hedged Acc

JPY

A JPY Hedged
Mdis

NzZD

A NZD Hedged
Acc

SGD

P SGD Hedged
Acc

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

* Being offered but not yet issued. B iy B LR RE(H (R B1T -

Past performance information is not indicative of future performance. Investors may not get back the full amount invested. The computation basis of the performance is based on the calendar year end, NAV-To-NAV,
with dividend reinvested. These figures show by how much the funds and its’ share classes increased or decreased in value during the calendar year. Performance data has been calculated in the respective class (if
applicable) currencies displayed above, taking into account all expenses incurred by the fund including ongoing charges but excluding subscription fee and redemption fee borne by investors directly. Where no past

performance is shown there was insufficient data available in that year to provide performance, or units/shares of the relevant class had not yet been issued during that year.

Investment involves risks. Please refer to the relevant offering documents for further fund details including risk factors. This material is issued by Value Partners Limited and Value Partners Hong Kong Limited and has
not been reviewed by the Securities and Futures Commission.
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Value Partners China A-Share Select Fund

HHE T EAR EEEES

Class Currency CHN usb usb AUD AUD CAD CAD EUR EUR
BAERISE

Inception Date 16-Oct-2014 29-Oct-2014 12-Nov-2014 28-Nov-2014 12-Nov-2014 = 12-Nov-2014 29-Feb-2016 12-Nov-2014
BRALEHA

Class A RMB A USD Unhedged A USD Hedged AAUD Unhedged AAUDHedged ACADUnhedged ACADHedged AEURUnhedged A EUR Hedged
k=L Sl

Year

Fin

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015 12.1% 8.7% 8.7% 14.8% 9.5% 9.0% 10.4%

Class Currency GBP GBP HKD HKD NzD NzD SGD SGD

EAERIE

Inception Date 26-Nov-2014 14-Nov-2014 13-Nov-2014 12-Nov-2014 16-Jan-2015 12-Nov-2014 * *

BRALHHA

;;f;;ﬁﬂj A GBP Unhedged A GBP Hedged AHKD Unhedged AHKDHedged A NZDUnhedged A NZD Hedged A SGD Unhedged A SGD Hedged
I

Year

i

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015 16.8% 6.2% 8.1% 9.4% 8.1%

* Being offered but not yet issued. B iy B LR RE(H (R B1T -

Past performance information is not indicative of future performance. Investors may not get back the full amount invested. The computation basis of the performance is based on the calendar year end, NAV-To-NAV,
with dividend reinvested. These figures show by how much the funds and its’ share classes increased or decreased in value during the calendar year. Performance data has been calculated in the respective class (if
applicable) currencies displayed above, taking into account all expenses incurred by the fund including ongoing charges but excluding subscription fee and redemption fee borne by investors directly. Where no past
performance is shown there was insufficient data available in that year to provide performance, or units/shares of the relevant class had not yet been issued during that year.

Investment involves risks. Please refer to the relevant offering documents for further fund details including risk factors. This material is issued by Value Partners Limited and Value Partners Hong Kong Limited and has
not been reviewed by the Securities and Futures Commission.

FEBEREGA TR EH - EH TRERENO A A E S - REBIERFEEEN > UEEME R > SREREHHE - AREREUR IS 5 R SRR (E AR L Sk S a7 HiE ek
ki o ISR B A (EERD) A HIERETS R SR RFrAREEITENER > OEEHEEER - HEREReEE AR R e B RSN - SRS RO RS - SR
SRR B / HAD TR L R AT » HIREERZ IR L R BV BRI H 2% -

BREFRJAG - HSREARMES 7 RERHETS > DT ST MR « AL T A\ S AN T SRS EHEEAIRAE ARG G FRE -
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Value Partners Multi-Asset Fund

HESTHEES

Class Currency usD HKD AUD AUD CAD CAD NZD NzD CHN

EAIERIS

Inception Date 13-Oct-2015 18-Aug-2016 * * * * * * *

BRALEHA

;;f;zﬁﬂj A USD A HKD A AUD Hedged A AUD Unhedged A CADHedged A CADUnhedged A NZDHedged A NZD Unhedged A RMB Hedged
I

Year

Fin

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

Class Currency CHN SGD SGD EUR EUR GBP GBP
BAERIR%

Inception Date * * * * * * *

[pavA=E: ]

Class ARMB Unhedged A SGD Hedged ASGDUnhedged AEURHedged AEURUnhedged AGBPHedged A GBP Unhedged
B

Year

i

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

* Being offered but not yet issued. B iy B LR RE(H (R B1T -

Past performance information is not indicative of future performance. Investors may not get back the full amount invested. The computation basis of the performance is based on the calendar year end, NAV-To-NAV,
with dividend reinvested. These figures show by how much the funds and its’ share classes increased or decreased in value during the calendar year. Performance data has been calculated in the respective class (if
applicable) currencies displayed above, taking into account all expenses incurred by the fund including ongoing charges but excluding subscription fee and redemption fee borne by investors directly. Where no past
performance is shown there was insufficient data available in that year to provide performance, or units/shares of the relevant class had not yet been issued during that year.

Investment involves risks. Please refer to the relevant offering documents for further fund details including risk factors. This material is issued by Value Partners Limited and Value Partners Hong Kong Limited and has
not been reviewed by the Securities and Futures Commission.
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